HOME Industrial Components Switches & Pilot Devices LB Series LB3L-M1T24VG
LB3L-M1T24VG
LB 16mm Illuminated PB DPDT G
Add to Cart
Specifications Literature Downloads
Mounting Hole Size 16mm
Product Type Illuminated Pushbuttons
Operation Type Momentary
Color Green
Normally Open Contacts 2
Normally Closed Contacts 2
Illumination Voltage 24V
Lamp Type LED
Product Families
  Automation
  Hazardous Location
  Industrial Components
  LED Lighting & Signaling
  Machine Safety
  Sensing
Key Features
Sleek flush mount design
Standard bezel with 16mm hole size
also available
Bright LED illumination
Flush Mount: Just 34.9mm depth
behind the panel
Standard Mount: 27.9mm depth behind
the panel
3PDT contact block available
5A contact ratings
IP65 degree of protection
Metallic or black plastic bezels
Illuminated pushbuttons, pushbuttons,
pilot lights, selector switches, key
selector switches, illuminated selectors,
lever selectors, dome pilot lights, lever
switches and buzzer models.
Special wave keys available
Privacy Policy Site Map Contact Us© 2018 IDEC Corporation All rights reserved. Use of, and copying from, this site is subject to our terms conditions.
USA/English | Select a country
Sign In/Register
Part Number Search   SEARCHHOME PRODUCTS SUPPORT ABOUT US NEWS CONTACT
javascript:__doPostBack('ctlContentPlaceHolderAddToCartButtonNew','')
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:openWin()
javascript:void(0)